
352

A
P

R
 7

, 
2

0
1

9

McClellan St /
Altamont Ave  
Between Ellis Hospital, Sheridan  
Village, Rotterdam Walmart, and  
Rotterdam Price Chopper



Fares (US coins and $1, $5 – dollar bills are accepted; 
fareboxes do not make change)
Cash Fares: 
Base Fare.........................................................$1.50
Base Half Fare..................................................$0.75
BusPlus Fare....................................................$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare.............................................$1.00

Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:
Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three rides, 
while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.
Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first three 
rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.
Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive 
days from the first day of use.
Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides for 31 
consecutive days from the first day of use.

Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied by a 
fare paying adult.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals,  
Medicare card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride for 
half fare on CDTA’s fixed route service. A valid Half Fare 
Navigator card is required when paying half fare on the bus. 

CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 
Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from 
participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated against 
due to race, color, or national origin. Members of public may 
request information on this policy or file a Title VI complaint 
thru CDTA’s website @ www.cdta.org or by calling (518) 482-
8822. 

FARE INFORMATION

625a

735a

845a

955a

1105a

1215p

125p

235p

345p

455p

605p

715p

629a

739a

849a

1000a

1110a

1220p

130p

240p

351p

501p

610p

720p

636a

746a

856a

1006a

1116a

1226p

136p

246p

358p

508p

617p

727p

638a

748a

858a

1008a

1118a

1228p

138p

248p

400p

510p

619p

729p

643a

754a

904a

1013a

1123a

1233p

143p

253p

403p

513p

621p

731p

650a

801a

911a

1020a

1130a

1240p

150p

300p

410p

520p

628p

738p

651a

802a

912a

1021a

1131a

1241p

151p

301p

411p

521p

629p

739p

Northbound Southbound
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 3 10 1

MONDAY - FRIDAY MONDAY - FRIDAY 

Al
ta

m
on

t A
ve

 
Pr

ice
 C

ho
pp

er

60
0 M

cC
lel

lan
 S

t
El

lis
 H

ea
lth

 C
tr

Al
ta

m
on

t A
ve

 
& 

Ri
ch

ar
d 

St

Mc
Cl

ell
an

 S
t

& 
St

at
e S

t 

Al
ta

m
on

t A
ve

 
Pr

ice
 C

ho
pp

er
  

Al
ta

m
on

t A
ve

 &
 

Va
n 

Co
rtl

an
d 

St
 

No
tt 

St
 &

El
lis

 H
os

pi
ta

l

Mc
Cl

ell
an

 S
t

& 
St

at
e S

t

La
nc

as
te

r S
t

& 
Ge

rli
ng

 S
t  

   

Ge
rli

ng
 S

t &
 

Sh
er

id
an

 A
ve

      

Fu
lto

n 
Av

e &
 

Sh
er

id
an

 A
ve

No
tt 

St
 &

Gl
en

wo
od

 R
d

 550a

700a

810a

920a

1030a

1140a

1250p

200p

310p

420p

530p

640p

554a

704a

814a

924a

1034a

1144a

1254p

204p

314p

424p

534p

645p

603a

713a

823a

933a

1043a

1153a

103p

213p

323p

433p

543p

653p

608a

718a

828a

938a

1048a

1158a

108p

218p

329p

439p

549p

657p

614a

724a

834a

944a

1054a

1204p

114p

224p

336p

446p

556p

704p


