



McClellan St / Altamont Ave

Between Ellis Hospital, Sheridan Village, Rotterdam Walmart, and Rotterdam Price Chopper

EFFECTIVE

Schedule



www.cdta.org

518-482-8822

Northbound								Southbound					
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		8	9	3	10	1	
Altamont Ave Price Chopper	Altamont Ave & Van Cortland St	McClellan St & State St	600 McClellan St Ellis Health Ctr	Nott St & Ellis Hospital	Fulton Ave & Sheridan Ave	Lancaster St & Gerling St		Gerling St & Sheridan Ave	Nott St & Glenwood Rd	McClellan St & State St	Altamont Ave & Richard St	Altamont Ave Price Chopper	
	N	IOND	AY - F	RIDA	Y			M	IOND	AY - F	RIDA	Y	
625a	629a	636a	638a	643a	650a	651a		550a	554a	603a	608a	614a	
735a	739a	746a	748a	754a	801a	802a		700a	704a	713a	718a	724a	
845a	849a	856a	858a	904a	911a	912a		810a	814a	823a	828a	834a	
955a	1000a	1006a	1008a	1013a	1020a	1021a		920a	924a	933a	938a	944a	
1105a	1110a	1116a	1118a	1123a	1130a	1131a		1030a	1034a	1043a	1048a	1054a	
1215p	1220p	1226p	1228p	1233p	1240p	1241p		1140a	1144a	1153a	1158a	1204p	
125p	130p	136p	138p	143p	150p	151p		1250p	1254p	103p	108p	114p	
235p	240p	246p	248p	253p	300p	301p		200p	204p	213p	218p	224p	
345p	351p	358p	400p	403p	410p	411p		310p	314p	323p	329p	336p	
455p	501p	508p	510p	513p	520p	521p		420p	424p	433p	439p	446p	
605p	610p	617p	619p	621p	628p	629p		530p	534p	543p	549p	556p	
715p	720p	727p	729p	731p	738p	739p		640p	645p	653p	657p	704p	

FARE INFORMATION

Fares (US coins and \$1, \$5 – dollar bills are accepted; fareboxes do not make change)

Cash Fares:

Base Fare	\$1.50
Base Half Fare	\$0.75
BusPlus Fare	\$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare	\$1.00

Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:

Pay As You Go Fare - \$1.30 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Pay As You Go Half Fare - \$0.65 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Frequent Rider - \$65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Frequent Rider Half Fare - \$32.50 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Children 46" and under ride free when accompanied by a fare paying adult.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals,

Medicare card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA's fixed route service. A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required when paying half fare on the bus.

CDTA's policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color, or national origin. Members of public may request information on this policy or file a Title VI complaint thru CDTA's website @ www.cdta.org or by calling (518) 482-8822.